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No.

Name & University

Email

Cell

Professor Dr. Mohammad Rafiqul Islam

Department of Naval Architecture & Marine Engineering
Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology,
Dhaka

&

Vice-Chancellor

Islamic University of Technology, Gazipur

rafigis@gmail.com,
rafigis@name.buet.ac.bd

01817-571911

Professor Dr. Sukumar Saha
Department of Microbiology & Hygiene
Bangladesh Agricultural University, Mymensingh

sukumar07@gmail.com

01740-847 339

Professor Dr. Md. Jahanur Rahman -
Department of Statistics
University of Rajshahi, Rajshahi

jahan.stat@ru.ac.bd

01915-689855

Professor Dr. Mohammed Ziaul Haider
Economics Discipline
Khulna University, Khulna

haidermz@yahoo.com

01730-004131

Professor Dr. Ain-ul Huda
Department of Physics
Jagannath University, Dhaka

ainul.huda@gmail.com

01716-914438




Dr. ABM Rahmatullah

Associate Professor

Department of Economics

American International University Bangladesh, Dhaka

rahmatullah@aiub.edu

01913-532148

Professor Dr. Asaduzzaman

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Chittagong University of Engineering & Technology,
Chittagong

asadcuet@gmail.com

01938-534828

Professor Dr. Kazi Bayzid Kabir
Department of Chemical Engineering

Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology,
Dhaka

kazibayzid@gmail.com
kazibayzid@che.buet.ac.bd

01919-190800

Professor Dr. Md. Sarwar Jahan
Agrotechnology Discipline
Khulna University, Khulna

mjahan70@yahoo.com

01712-813106

10.

Ms. Farheen Hassan

Associate Professor & Director

BBA Program

American International University-Bangladesh, Dhaka

farheen@aiub.edu

01715-013137

11

Professor Dr. K. M. Abdus Sobahan
Department of Electrical & Electronics and Engineering,
Islamic University, Kushtia

asobahan@yahoo.com

01749-368348




12]

Professor Dr. Khawza Iftekhar Uddin
Department of Electrical & Electronics and Engineering
United International University, Dhaka

khawza@eee.uiu.ac.bd

01914-328369

13,

Professor Choudhury Muhammed Mukammel Wahid
Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Metropolitan University, Sylhet

mwahid@metrouni.edu.bd

01713-328332

14,

Professor (Retd.) Dr. M. Abul Kashem

Department of Agricultural Extension

&

Former Vice Chancellor

Hajee Mohammad Danesh Science and Technology
University, Dinajpur

kashem1953@gmail.com

01711-957558

154

Professor Dr. Bikash Chandra Sarker

Deptartment of Agricultural Chemistry

Hajee Mohammad Danesh Science and Technology
University, Dinajpur

bikash@hstu.ac.bd

01715-057609

16.

Professor (Retd.) Dr. Md. Shafiqul Islam
Department of Ophthalmology
Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medical University, Dhaka

profshafiqul@yahoo.com

01711-843740

17,

Professor Dr. Md. Sirajul Islam

Department of Environmental Science & Resource
Management

Mawlana Bhashani Science and Technology University,
Tangail

islammstazu@yahoo.com

01710-660209




18] Professor (Retd.) Dr. Md. Khurshed Alam Bhuiyan kabhuiyan55@yahoo.com 01716-483814
Department of Plant Pathology
Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Agricultural
University, Gazipur

19 Professor Dr. Nazmun Nahar nazmun.nahar@northsouth.ed | 01842-678926
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering u
North South University, Dhaka

20] Professor Dr. Md. Solaiman Ali Fakir fakirmsa@yahoo.com 01715-523202
Department of Crop Botany,
Bangladesh Agricultural University, Mymensingh

21] Professor Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam nazrul2100@yahoo.com 01716-539548
Department of Civil Engineering nazrul2100@duet.ac.bd
Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

22! Professor Dr. Harasit Kumar Paul harasit_paul@yahoo.com 01711-008633
Department of Dermatology & Venereology
Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medical University, Dhaka

23] Professor Dr. Mohammad Forhad Hossain engr_forhad@yahoo.com 01714-322070
Departing of Textile Engineering
Bangladesh University of Textiles, Dhaka

24] Professor Dr.Taher Billal Khalifa tkhalifa@metrouni.edu.bd 01913-586363

School of Business & Economics
Metropolitan University, Sylhet

VA




25] Mr. G. R. Ahmed Jamal ahmed.eee@uap-bd.edu 01840-047284
Associate Professor
Department of Electrical & Electronics and Engineering
University of Asia Pasific, Dhaka

26| Professor Dr. Mohammed Abdullah Mamun mabdullahmamun@cu.ac.bd | 01755-551118

Department of Management Studies
University of Chittagong, Chittagong

mabmamun7@gmail.com

01766-696141

27,

Professor Dr. Md. Rezaul Karim
Dept of Civil Engineering
Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

reza_civil@yahoo.com

01711-005462

28! Professor Dr. K.M. Azharul Hasan az(@cse.kuet.ac.bd 01714-087273
Dept. of Computer Science and Engineering azhasan@gmail.com
Khulna University of Engineering & Technology, Khulna

29| Professor Dr. M. Moynul Haque moynul60@yahoo.com 01711-908640
Department of Agronomy ‘
Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Agricultural
University, Gazipur

30/ Professor Dr. Md. Ashraful Islam Khan khan75ru@yahoo.com 01745-786558
Department of Population Science & Human Resource khan75ru@gmail.com

Development
University of Rajshahi, Rahshahi

(?’@




	ba2687e6587a4e14fe0e0c2d0875eab25b66f6a29072e18468ce1b6914485ae6.pdf

